
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,325.94
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Carmen	Barnes txn_wNHAzxo $1,500.00 $3,825.94
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Stephanie	Listokin txn_lZH50v8 $1,500.00 $5,325.94
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Edison	Almeida txn_LgHRgAy $3,000.00 $8,325.94
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Rahul	Rathod txn_0eH8GP6 $1,500.00 $9,825.94
2025-07-10 Amazon txn_brH7N8O -$12.21 $9,813.73
2025-07-11 State	Championship	Registration txn_lZH5zRp -$200.00 $9,613.73
2025-07-14 Amazon txn_yXHYx0x -$48.24 $9,565.49
2025-07-14 Amazon txn_EyHwzN8 -$19.73 $9,545.76
2025-07-17 Amazon txn_BZH0OOb -$23.78 $9,521.98
2025-07-22 Amazon txn_NQHZR9X -$9.53 $9,512.45
2025-07-25 Amazon txn_4dHXx7N -$12.95 $9,499.50
2025-07-26 Amazon txn_zVHokzp -$17.60 $9,481.90
2025-07-30 Amazon txn_qkHRgqx -$23.79 $9,458.11

WITHDRAWN:	$367.83.	DEPOSITED:	$7,500.00. $9,458.11

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


